SHYAM KUMARI MAHAVIDYALAYA
ASEPUR, HANDIA, ALLAHABAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2018-19

Sl | Menth Date Day Programme Holidays Mo. of | Working
No Halidays Days
1. July .07.18 Monday _Cnilege regpens after 20 Days
Summeér Yacation and even
Semester Exam.
2. | August | 02.08,18 Thursday - Proctorfal Meet B.Ed. & P.G. P 25 Days
{111 Sem)
03.08.18 Friday Proctorial Meet 8.Ed. & P.G.
{1 Sem)
15.08.18 | Wednesday | Independence Day
- 16.08.18 Thursday | Proctorial Mest B.A., B.Sc. &
B.Com.
i7.08,18 Saturday Parsi New
Year
22.08.18 | Wednesday Id-ul-Adha
{Bakrid)
3 Sept | 03.09.18 Monday Janmastmi 2 23 Days
05.09.18 | Wednesday | Teachar's Day
16.09.18 Sunday Frasher's Function
_ 21.09.18 Friday Mcharram
4, Ot 02.10.18 Tuasday Gandhi Jayanti & Essay 3 24 Days
Competititon :
17.10.18 | Wednesday | Annual Function }_.-”
19,10.18 Friday Dussehra __f’f_’,,f -
i) ko
21.10.18 Sunday
5 Wov 06.11.18 Tuesday Ciwali 7 20 Days
o ko :
11.11.18 Sunday (" .
23.11.18 Friday Gurunanak g/"
Jayant|
B. Dec 10.12.18 Monday Home Examination B 20
to to
14.12.18 Friday :
24.12.18 | Monday Winter |
to {2018) o Vacation &
t1.01.19 Tuesday Christrmas
(2019)
7. Jan 02.01.1% | Wednesday | College reopens after Winter 2 24 Days
Vatation
14.01.19 Mangday Makar
Sanskrant]
17.01.19 Thursday | Sports
to o
19.01.18 Saturday
21.01.18 Monday Purnima
26.01.19 Saturday . Republic Day

Educational Fitm show will be !wg‘hg stiden
ENN

Assembly . Fift-Saturday of every Manth between 10.00 to 10.15 A M.

ts evary Thursday of the Month at 2:30 p.m. till December




8 | Feb | 040219 | Monday Mauni 2 T 22Days |
to to Amavasya
05.02.19 Tuesday
06.02.19 | Wednesday | Farewell Function
09.02.19 Saturday Basant
Fanchmi
% | March | 04.03.19 Monday : : ; Shivratr| 3 22 Days
20.03.1% | Wednesday Hali
to ta é
. 21.03.19 | Thursday |- :
10.  Aprl  13.04.19 | Saturday Ram Navmi 3 23 Days |,
i 17.04.19 | Wednesday Mahabir J{-
. ; Jayanti
i 19.04.19 Friday Good Friday
bl 1 May 18.051% Saturday Buddha 15 13 Days
I Purnima
21.05,19 Tuesday Surmmer
to N - Vacation
30.06.19 S o

Note:

7 -
Subject to visibility of maon &“‘V
UG & PG Examination as per directive of Allahabad State University
DE.LEd. {B.T.C.} Examination & Field work according to SCERT/DIET
B.Ed. Student field work 12.11,2018 to 05.01.2019
Health Service Cell Programma: Three days of week through aut the session.
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